
MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY

MON MON

TUE 1 1 Bank Holiday 1 DC TUE

WED 2 1 2 2 LS WED

THU 3 Council Elections 2 1 LDF 3 3 1
Council Elections

THU

FRI 4 CG/LG 1 3 2 4 1 4 2 CG/LG FRI

SAT 5 2 4 1 3 1 5 2 1 5 3 SAT

SUN 6 3 1 5 2 4 2 6 3 2 6 4 SUN

MON 7 Bank Holiday 4 MDSG 2 MDSG/MLH 6 O&S 3 MDSG/O&S 1 MDSG/O&S 5 MDSG/ICB 3 MDSG/O&S 7 MDSG/O&S 4 MDSG/ICB 3 MDSG 7 5 Bank Holiday MON

TUE 8 CG 5 OST 3 EMCC 7 4 2 6 4 8 DC 5 DC 4 DC 8 6 CG TUE

WED 9
New Member 

Induction/LG 6
OS Chairs 

Training 4 DLG 8 5 3 DLG 7 SCF 5 9 DLG 6 LLCC 5 9 7 LG WED

THU 10 7 ECOSP 5 WCF 9 EC 6 EC 4 EC 8 6 EC 10 EC 7 ECF 6 ST 10 8 THU

FRI 11 8 6 10 7 5 9 7 11 8 7 11 Bank Holiday 9 FRI

SAT 12 9 Special Council 7 11 8 6 10 8 12 9 8 12 10 SAT

SUN 13 10 8 12 9 7 11 9 13 10 9 13 11 SUN

MON 14 LL/ICB/CG 11 OST 9 LL/CG/LG 13 10 MLH 8 MLH 12 O&S 10 LLCC 14 MLH 11 MLH 10 MLH 14 Bank Holiday 12 LL/CG MON

TUE 15 Annual Council 12 CCOSP 10 COUNCIL 14 DC 11 DC 9 DC 13 DC 11 DC 15 12 O&S 11 CCOSP 15 13 Annual Council TUE

WED 16 13 LLCC 11 LS 15 12 LLCC 10 14 ECF 12 16 LS/PCL 13 CCF 12 LDF 16 14 WED

THU 17 MLH 14 ST/LDF 12 ECF 16 13 ECOSP 11 CCF 15 EC 13 ST 17 Audit 14 EC 13 ECOSP 17 15 THU

FRI 18 15 13 17 14 12 16 14 18 15 14 18 16 FRI

SAT 19 16 14 18 15 13 17 15 19 16 15 19 17 SAT

SUN 20 17 15 19 16 14 18 16 20 17 16 20 18 SUN

MON 21 O&S 18 ICB 16 20 17 LL/CG/LG 15 LDF 19 LL/MLH 17 LL/CG/LG 21 LL 18 17 ICB 21 LL/CG/LG 19 MON

TUE 22 DC 19 DC 17 DC 21 18 COUNCIL 16 WCF 20 CCOSP 18 COUNCIL 22 CCOSP 19 18 DC 22 COUNCIL 20 TUE

WED 23 LS 20 SCF 18 PCL 22 19 LS 17 LS/PCL 21 LS/LDF 19 23 SCF 20 EMCC 19 Audit 23 DLG 21 WED

THU 24 EC 21 Audit 19 ECOSP 23 20 ST/LDF 18 ECOSP 22 ECOSP 20 ICB 24 ECOSP 21 20 24 EMCC 22 THU

FRI 25 22 20 24 21 19 23 21 25 22 21 25 23 FRI

SAT 26 23 21 25 22 20 24 22 26 23 22 26 24 SAT

SUN 27 24 22 26 23 21 25 23 27 24 23 27 25 SUN

MON 28 Bank Holiday 25 LL/O&S 23 27 Bank Holiday 24 ICB 22 26 ICB 24 28 LDF 25 LL/CG/LG 24 LL/O&S 28 26 Bank Holiday MON

TUE 29 26 24 CCOSP 28 ICB 25 CCOSP 23 CCOSP 27 25 29 26 COUNCIL 25 29 DC 27 DC TUE

WED 30 27 CCF 25 LLCC 29 26 24 EMCC 28 26 30 WCF 27 LS 26 LLCC 30 28 WED

THU 31 28 EC 26 30 LDF 27 Audit 25 29 27 31 28 27 EC 29 THU

FRI 29 27 31 28 26 30 28 29 28 30 FRI

SAT 30 28 29 27 29 29 31 SAT

SUN 29 30 28 30 30 SUN

MON 30 ICB 29 LL/CG/LG 31 31 MDSG MON

TUE 31 30 COUNCIL TUE

WED 31 LLCC WED

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY

CHRIST-

MAS 

BREAK

All Party Leaders Liaison Meeting

Informal Cabinet Meeting

Conservative Group Meeting

Labour Group Meeting

Local Development Framework and Community

Strategy Working Group

Member Development Steering Group

Member Learning Hour

Disability Liaison Group

Ethnic Minorities Consultative Committee

Parish Council Liaison

Lancashire Local Chorley Committee

3.00pm

5.30pm

5.30pm

7.00pm

5.30pm

2.00pm

6.00pm

5.45pm

7.00pm

6.30pm

6.15pm

((LL)

(ICB)

(CG)

(LG)

(LDF)

(MDSG)

(MLH)

(DLG)

(EMCC)

(PCL)

(LLCC)

  

   DRAFT                                                               

CHORLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FROM MAY 2007 TO MAY 2008

Summer Term 2007

Mid term closure Monday 28 May - Friday 1 June 2007.   Closure after school on Thursday 19 July 2007

Autumn School Term 2007 - Re-open on Monday 3 September 2007

Mid term closure Monday 22 October - Friday, 26 October 2007 (inclusive)

Closure after school on Wednesday 19 December 2006

(Local Government Association Annual Confernce -   3  to 5   July 2007)

Spring School Term - Re-open on Thursday 3 January 2008

Mid term closure Monday 18 Feb - Friday 22 Feb 2008 (inclusive).  Closure 

after school on Friday , 4 April 2008.

Summer School term 2008 - Re-open on Monday 21 April 2008 Mid 

Day closure Monday 5 May 2008. 

 Mid term closure Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May  2008.  Closure 

after school on Thursday 29 July 2008

Council

Executive Cabinet

Overview & Scrutiny Committee

Corporate and Customer Overview & Scrutiny Panel

Environment and Community Overview & Scrutiny 

Panel

Audit Committee

Development Control Committee

Licensing & Safety Committee

Standards Committee

Overview & Scrutiny Training Session

6.30pm

5.00pm

6.30pm

6.30pm

6.30pm

4.30pm

6.30pm

2.00pm

2.00pm

2.00pm and

6.00pm

(COUNCIL)

(EC)

(O&S)

(CCOSP)

(ECOSP)

(Audit)

(DC)

(LS)

(ST)

(OST)

Central Community Forum

East Community Forum

South Community Forum

West Community Forum

7.00pm

7.00pm

7.00pm

7.00pm

(CCF)

(ECF)

(SCF)

(WCF)
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