(COUNCIL) Council 6.30pm 5.00pm (EC) **Executive Cabinet** (O&S) 6.30pm Overview & Scrutiny Committee Corporate and Customer Overview & Scrutiny Panel 6.30pm (CCOSP) Environment and Community Overview & Scrutiny (ECOSP) 6.30pm Panel 4.30pm (Audit) Audit Committee (DC) 6.30pm **Development Control Committee** 2.00pm (LS) Licensing & Safety Committee (ST) 2.00pm Standards Committee (OST) 2.00pm and Overview & Scrutiny Training Session

6.00pm

## DRAFT CHORLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FROM MAY 2007 TO MAY 2008

Central Community Forum 7.00pm (CCF)
East Community Forum 7.00pm (ECF)
South Community Forum 7.00pm (SCF)
West Community Forum 7.00pm (WCF)

All Party Leaders Liaison Meeting	3.00pm	((LL)
Informal Cabinet Meeting	5.30pm	(ICB)
Conservative Group Meeting	5.30pm	(CG)
Labour Group Meeting	7.00pm	(LG)
Local Development Framework and Community	5.30pm	(LDF)
Strategy Working Group		,
Member Development Steering Group	2.00pm	(MDSG)
Member Learning Hour	6.00pm	(MLH)
Disability Liaison Group	5.45pm	(DLG)
Ethnic Minorities Consultative Committee	7.00pm	(EMCC)
Parish Council Liaison	6.30pm	(PCL)
Lancashire Local Chorley Committee	6.15pm	(LLCC)

		MAY		JUNE		JULY		AUGUST		SEPTEMBER		OCTOBER		NOVEMBER		DECEMBER		JANUARY		FEBRUARY		MARCH		APRIL		MAY	1
MON																											MON
TUE	1																1	Bank Holiday					1	DC			TUE
WED	2						1										2						2	LS			WED
THU	3	Council Elections					2						1	LDF			3						3		1	Council Elections	THU
FRI	4	CG/LG	1				3						2				4		1				4		2	CG/LG	FRI
SAT	5		2				4		1				3		1		5		2		1		5		3		SAT
SUN	6		3		1		5		2				4		2		6		3		2		6		4		SUN
MON	7	Bank Holiday	4	MDSG	2	MDSG/MLH	6	O&S	3	MDSG/O&S	1	MDSG/O&S	5	MDSG/ICB	3	MDSG/O&S	7	MDSG/O&S	4	MDSG/ICB	3	MDSG	7		5	Bank Holiday	MON
TUE	8	CG	5	OST	3	EMCC	7		4		2		6		4		8	DC	5	DC	4	DC	8		6	CG	TUE
WED	9	New Member Induction/LG	6	OS Chairs Training	4	DLG	8		5		3	DLG	7	SCF	5		9	DLG	6	LLCC	5		9		7	LG	WED
THU	10		7	ECOSP	5	WCF	9	EC	6	EC	4	EC	8		6	EC	10	EC	7	ECF	6	ST	10		8		THU
FRI	11		8		6		10		7		5		9		7		11		8		7		11	Bank Holiday	9		FRI
SAT	12		9	Special Council	7		11		8		6		10		8		12		9		8		12		10		SAT
SUN	13		10		8		12		9		7		11		9		13		10		9		13		11		SUN
MON	14	LL/ICB/CG	11	OST	9	LL/CG/LG	13		10	MLH	8	MLH	12	O&S	10	LLCC	14	MLH	11	MLH	10	MLH	14	Bank Holiday	12	LL/CG	MON
TUE	15	Annual Council	12	CCOSP	10	COUNCIL	14	DC	11	DC	9	DC	13	DC	11	DC	15		12	O&S	11	CCOSP	15		13	Annual Council	TUE
WED	16		13	LLCC	11	LS	15		12	LLCC	10		14	ECF	12		16	LS/PCL	13	CCF	12	LDF	16		14		WED
THU	17	MLH	14	ST/LDF	12	ECF	16		13	ECOSP	11	CCF	15	EC	13	ST	17	Audit	14	EC	13	ECOSP	17		15		THU
FRI	18		15		13		17		14		12		16		14		18		15		14		18		16		FRI
SAT	19		16		14		18		15		13		17		15		19		16		15		19		17		SAT
SUN	20		17		15		19		16		14		18		16		20		17		16		20		18		SUN
MON	21	O&S	18	ICB	16		20		17	LL/CG/LG	15	LDF	19	LL/MLH	17	LL/CG/LG	21	LL	18		17	ICB	21	LL/CG/LG	19		MON
TUE	22	DC	19	DC	17	DC	21		18	COUNCIL	16	WCF	20	CCOSP	18	COUNCIL	22	CCOSP	19		18	DC	22	COUNCIL	20		TUE
WED	23	LS	20	SCF	18	PCL	22		19	LS	17	LS/PCL	21	LS/LDF	19		23	SCF	20	EMCC	19	Audit	23	DLG	21		WED
THU	24	EC	21	Audit	19	ECOSP	23		20	ST/LDF	18	ECOSP	22	ECOSP	20	ICB	24	ECOSP	21		20		24	EMCC	22		THU
FRI	25		22		20		24		21		19		23		21		25		22		21		25		23		FRI
SAT	26		23		21		25		22		20		24		22		26		23		22		26		24		SAT
SUN	27		24		22		26		23		21		25		23		27		24		23		27		25		SUN
MON	28		25	LL/O&S	23		27	Bank Holiday	24	ICB	22		26	ICB	24		28	LDF	25		24	LL/O&S	28		26	Bank Holiday	MON
TUE			26		24		28		25	CCOSP	23		27		25		29				25		29	DC	27	DC	TUE
WED			27	CCF	25		29		26		24	EMCC	28		26	MAS	30		27		26		30		28		WED
THU	31		28	EC	26		30	LDF	27	Audit	25		29		27	BREAK	31		28		27	EC			29		THU
FRI			29		27		31		28		26		30		28				29		28				30		FRI
SAT			30		28				29		27				29						29				31		SAT
SUN					29				30		28				30						30						SUN
MON	-				30	ICB					29				31						31	MDSG					MON
TUE					31						_	COUNCIL															TUE
WED											31	LLCC															WED
		MAY		JUNE		JULY		AUGUST		SEPTEMBER		OCTOBER		NOVEMBER		DECEMBER		JANUARY		FEBRUARY		MARCH		APRIL		MAY	_

Summer Term 2007

Mid term closure Monday 28 May - Friday 1 June 2007. Closure after school on Thursday 19 July 2007 Autumn School Term 2007 - Re-open on Monday 3 September 2007 Mid term closure Monday 22 October - Friday, 26 October 2007 (inclusive) Closure after school on Wednesday 19 December 2006 (Local Government Association Annual Conference - 3 to 5 July 2007)

Spring School Term - Re-open on Thursday 3 January 2008 Mid term closure Monday 18 Feb - Friday 22 Feb 2008 (inclusive). Closure after school on Friday , 4 April 2008. Summer School term 2008 - Re-open on Monday 21 April 2008 Mid Day closure Monday 5 May 2008. Mid term closure Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May 2008. Closure after school on Thursday 29 July 2008